

---

## Achizitie pachet materiale

I.D.: 88061639

---

Data publicarii	10.10.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 847,48 RON - 847,48 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CERESIT GLET CT 127 20 KG BUC 1,000 43,6975 43,6975 2 RIMANO TEN 25 KG BUC 1,000 34,0336 34,0336 3 VOPSEA LAVABILA ECOPLAST 15L BUC 1,000 163,8655 163,8655 4 AMORSA CASA BELLA 10L BUC 1,000 58,8235 58,8235 5 AMORSA CASA BELLA 5L BUC 1,000 29,4118 29,4118 6 PLACA OSB3 2.5M X 1.25M GROSIME - 22 BUC 4,000 98,3193 393,2772 7 TRAFLET PROLIN 250 BUC 2,000 19,3277 38,6554 8 SET 2 ROLE POLIACRIL GALBEN L100 LT BUC 2,000 5,0420 10,0840 9 SURUB LEMN CAP INECAT 6X120 BUC 100,000 0,5042 50,4200 10 SURUB LEMN CAP INECAT 6X50 BUC 100,000 0,2521 25,2100

---